Property of Gamma Electronics Inc.
www.gammaelectronics.netPage 1 of 3 v1.1 rev. 10/13/21
Property of Gamma Electronics Inc.
www.gammaelectronics.netPage 1 of 2 v1.1 rev. 5/4/22
Used in applications where additional protection and
high flame retardant properties are required, this high
flame retardant braided sleeving is manufactured
from modified polyester monofilament which is com-

Property of Gamma Electronics Inc.
www.gammaelectronics.netPage 2 of 2 v1.1 rev. 5/4/22
Ordering Information
Part No. Nominal Size
FRX-002 1/8"
FRX-004 1/4"
FRX-005 5/16"
FRX-006 3/8"
FRX-008 1/2"
Expanded Range Packing Length
Min, in Standard Spool, FeetMax, in
0.04
0.12
0.20
0.28
0.32
0.24
0.36
0.63
0.75
0.95
100
100
100
100
100
FRX-010 5/8"
FRX-012 3/4"
FRX-016 1"
FRX-020 1-1/4"
FRX-024 1-1/2"
0.40
0.55
0.67
0.80
1.20
1.07
1.19
1.39
1.98
2.18
100
100
50
50
50
FRX-028 1-3/4"
FRX-032 2"
FRX-040 2-1/2"
FRX-048 3"
1.39
1.58
1.78
2.53